CROSS REFERENCE BY MANUFACTURER / LAMP #
OLEC
 L1CP EVA  32
 L1KS JCV120V-1000WC4  32
 L1K3 BRH  30
 L1250 MHL-170L Diazo 52
 L1250R MHL-170LR Diazo Matchprint 52
 L1261 MHL-261L Photopolymer 53

EQUIPMENT MODEL #
LAMP DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODE
Double Ended - R7s-18
EHR  JPD120V-400WG
1000293
Watts 400W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 2900K
Approx Lumens 7750Lm
Average Life 2000Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Clear
Base R7s-18
KENRO
2700; 3700; 4150
7000; 7100; 7350;
7400
STAR/GOODKIN
FDA  JPD120V-400W
1000498
Watts 400W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 10400Lm
Average Life 200Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Clear
Base R7s-18
ARGYLE
VISUAL GRAPHICS
62-12206-002
FFM  JPD120V-420WC1
1000518
Watts 420W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 11000Lm
Average Life 75Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Clear
Base R7s-18
NUARC - VE-479
SST1418-1-4;
VIC1418; VIC1418-15;
VV1418; VV1418BL; VV1418BL-2; VV1418SS;
VV1418SSBL; VV1418SSBL-2; VV1418SS-2;
VV1418-2; VVE1418
1418SC2-4
MOL 80.3mm Lighted
Length (A) 20mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 15mm
MOL 80.3mm Lighted
Length (A) 18mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 15mm
MOL 80.3mm
Lighted Length (A) 13mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 15mm
B A
MOL
R7s-18
B A
MOL
R7s-18
B A
MOL
R7s-18
EHP  JPD120V-300WG
1000292
Watts 300W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 2900K

EQUIPMENT MODEL #
LAMP DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODE
Double Ended - R7s-18
DXW  JPD120V-1000WC5
1000236
Watts 1000W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 28000Lm
Average Life 150Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Clear
Base R7s-18
FBY  JPD120V-1000WC5F
1000483
Watts 1000W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 26000Lm
Average Life 150Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Frosted
Base R7s-18
OLEC
AL1KT-K2
BRH  JPD120V-1000WC1
1000068
Watts 1000W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3350K
Approx Lumens 30000Lm
Average Life 75Hrs
Filament  CC-8
Bulb Finish Clear
Base R7s-18
OLEC - L1K3
AL1KT
MOL 95.25mm
Lighted Length (A) 23mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 18mm
MOL 95.25mm
Lighted Length (A) 23mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 18mm
MOL 95.25mm
Lighted Length (A) 25mm
Bulb Diameter (B) 18mm
B A
MOL
R7s-18
B A
MOL
R7s-18
B A
MOL
R7s-18
BROWN - 2-91702-000
26, 26SP
2000; 3000; 4000
OLEC
AL1KT-K4
DXN  JPD120V-1000WS1
1000234
Watts 1000W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3400K

EQUIPMENT MODEL #
LAMP DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODE
Single Ended - G5.3
EYH/FKT  JCD120V-250WB
1000453
Watts 250W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3050K
Approx Lumens 6050Lm
Average Life 150Hrs
Filament  CC-6
Burn Position BD/Hor
Base G5.3
NUARC - VE-980
FBG/FBD  JCD120V-500WCP
1000476
Watts 500W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 13200Lm
Average Life 50Hrs
Filament  CC-6
Burn Position BD/Hor
Base G5.3
ITEK - 192511-001
435 (bottom)
DYH  JCD120V-600WCP
1000246
Watts 600W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3200K
Approx Lumens 17000Lm
Average Life 75Hrs
Filament  CC-6
Burn Position BD/Hor
Base G5.3
ITEK - 192531-001
430 (top)
SMITH VICTOR
SV-403-004
SV-591; SV-592
DVY  JCD120V-650WSP
1000225
Watts 650W
Volts 120V
Color Temp 3400K